

## City of Richmond

Pass

## Legislation Details

File #:	ORI 016-	D. 2015- -34	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/12	/2015			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	2/17	/2015			Final action:	2/23/2015	
Title:	To amend Ord. No. 89-356-90-14, adopted January 8, 1990, which authorized the special use of the property known as 1125 W. Clay Street for the purposes of converting the existing building into 47 single-room occupancy units plus a resident manager's unit, to permit an additional 33 dwelling units, upon certain terms and conditions.						
Sponsors:	Mayor Jones (By Request)						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ord. No. 2015-16-34, 2. Staff Report, 3. Plans, 4. Application & Applicant's Report, 5. New Clay House Management Plan, 6. Opposition Letter, 7. Support Letter, 8. SAH Urban Planning report 2-17- 15.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
2/23/2015	1	City Cou	ıncil				
2/23/2015	1	City Cou	Incil		ado	onted	

2/23/20151City Counciladopted2/23/20151Planning Commissionrecommended for approval1/26/20151City Councilintroduced and referred